
# Name Club Bow style Face PB Handicap Score Total

1a Heather Major NAC Barebow Portsmouth 26 444 156 384 540
1b Monika Prchalova UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 26 459 141 481 622
1c xxx xxx xxx Portsmouth xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx
1d James Daniel NAC Flatbow Portsmouth 35 260 340 226 566
1e xxx xxx xxx Portsmouth xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx
1f Airidas Seskauskas UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 32 504 96 502 598
2a David Major NAC Recurve Portsmouth 39 560 40 523 563
2b Mark Ball Alumni Recurve Portsmouth 42 531 69 359 428
2c Kieran Malkin UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 36 495 105 459 564
2d Duncan Ridgard NAC Recurve Portsmouth 32 512 88 459 547
2e Paul Walters NAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 425 175 440 615
2f Palwinder Singh UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 36 430 170 404 574
3a Hetty O'Donoghue UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 24 356 244 361 605
3b Rebecca Stevens NAC Recurve Portsmouth 24 341 259 262 521
3c Paul Dwyer NAC Recurve Portsmouth 28 451 149 432 581
3d Jacob Rolph UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 32 472 128 462 590
3e Abi Schofield-Basham UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 457 143 332 475
3f Chelsea Morris UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 320 280 270 550
4a Matthew White NAC Compound Three Spot 543 57 513 570
4b Alex Fitzpatrick Alumni Barebow Portsmouth 45 486 114 366 480
4c Andrew Gilbert UoNAC Compound Three Spot 32 414 186 326 512
4d Andrew Hiscocks NAC Recurve Portsmouth 34 534 66 528 594
4e Three Spot 0
4f Kelly Brown UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 451 149 472 621
5a Charlie Boddington NAC Recurve Portsmouth 14 454 146 407 553
5b Alan Childs NAC Compound Portsmouth 221 379 175 554
5c Artiom Stech UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 26 497 103 476 579

Northampton Archery Club v University of Northampton Archery Club 
14th April 2018

Held at Everdon Hall, University of Northampton.
Target by Target Results

Draw 
Weight



5d xxx xxx xxx Portsmouth xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx
5e Karan Rolfe NAC Flatbow Portsmouth 40 310 290 203 493
5f xxx xxx xxx Portsmouth xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx



# Name Club Bow style Face PB Handicap Score Total

1b Monika Prchalova UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 26 459 141 481 622
4f Kelly Brown UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 451 149 472 621
2e Paul Walters NAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 425 175 440 615
3a Hetty O'Donoghue UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 24 356 244 361 605
1f Airidas Seskauskas UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 32 504 96 502 598
4d Andrew Hiscocks NAC Recurve Portsmouth 34 534 66 528 594
3d Jacob Rolph UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 32 472 128 462 590
3c Paul Dwyer NAC Recurve Portsmouth 28 451 149 432 581
5c Artiom Stech UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 26 497 103 476 579
2f Palwinder Singh UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 36 430 170 404 574
4a Matthew White NAC Compound Three Spot 543 57 513 570
1d James Daniel NAC Flatbow Portsmouth 35 260 340 226 566
2c Kieran Malkin UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 36 495 105 459 564
2a David Major NAC Recurve Portsmouth 39 560 40 523 563
5b Alan Childs NAC Compound Portsmouth 221 379 175 554
5a Charlie Boddington NAC Recurve Portsmouth 14 454 146 407 553
3f Chelsea Morris UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 320 280 270 550
2d Duncan Ridgard NAC Recurve Portsmouth 32 512 88 459 547
1a Heather Major NAC Barebow Portsmouth 26 444 156 384 540
3b Rebecca Stevens NAC Recurve Portsmouth 24 341 259 262 521
4c Andrew Gilbert UoNAC Compound Three Spot 32 414 186 326 512
5e Karan Rolfe NAC Flatbow Portsmouth 40 310 290 203 493
4b Alex Fitzpatrick Alumni Barebow Portsmouth 45 486 114 366 480
3e Abi Schofield-Basham UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 457 143 332 475
2b Mark Ball Alumni Recurve Portsmouth 42 531 69 359 428

Northampton Archery Club v University of Northampton Archery Club 
14th April 2018

Held at Everdon Hall, University of Northampton.
Final Positions

Draw 
Weight



# Name Club Bow style Face PB Handicap Score Total

1b Monika Prchalova UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 26 459 141 481 622
4f Kelly Brown UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 451 149 472 621
2e Paul Walters NAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 425 175 440 615
3d Jacob Rolph UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 32 472 128 462 590
2f Palwinder Singh UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 36 430 170 404 574
3f Chelsea Morris UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 320 280 270 550
1a Heather Major NAC Barebow Portsmouth 26 444 156 384 540
4b Alex Fitzpatrick Alumni Barebow Portsmouth 45 486 114 366 480
3e Abi Schofield-Basham UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 457 143 332 475

4a Matthew White NAC Compound Three Spot 543 57 513 570
5b Alan Childs NAC Compound Portsmouth 221 379 175 554
4c Andrew Gilbert UoNAC Compound Three Spot 32 414 186 326 512

1d James Daniel NAC Flatbow Portsmouth 35 260 340 226 566
5e Karan Rolfe NAC Flatbow Portsmouth 40 310 290 203 493

3a Hetty O'Donoghue UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 24 356 244 361 605
1f Airidas Seskauskas UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 32 504 96 502 598
4d Andrew Hiscocks NAC Recurve Portsmouth 34 534 66 528 594
3c Paul Dwyer NAC Recurve Portsmouth 28 451 149 432 581
5c Artiom Stech UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 26 497 103 476 579
2c Kieran Malkin UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 36 495 105 459 564
2a David Major NAC Recurve Portsmouth 39 560 40 523 563
5a Charlie Boddington NAC Recurve Portsmouth 14 454 146 407 553
2d Duncan Ridgard NAC Recurve Portsmouth 32 512 88 459 547
3b Rebecca Stevens NAC Recurve Portsmouth 24 341 259 262 521

Northampton Archery Club v University of Northampton Archery Club 
14th April 2018

Held at Everdon Hall, University of Northampton.
Bow Category Results

Draw 
Weight



2b Mark Ball Alumni Recurve Portsmouth 42 531 69 359 428



# Name Club Bow style Face PB Handicap Score Total

1b Monika Prchalova UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 26 459 141 481 622
4f Kelly Brown UoNAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 451 149 472 621
3a Hetty O'Donoghue UoNAC Recurve Portsmouth 24 356 244 361 605

Total 1848
2e Paul Walters NAC Barebow Portsmouth 30 425 175 440 615
4d Andrew Hiscocks NAC Recurve Portsmouth 34 534 66 528 594
3c Paul Dwyer NAC Recurve Portsmouth 28 451 149 432 581

Total 1790
4b Alex Fitzpatrick Alumni Barebow Portsmouth 45 486 114 366 480
2b Mark Ball Alumni Recurve Portsmouth 42 531 69 359 428

Northampton Archery Club v University of Northampton Archery Club 
14th April 2018

Held at Everdon Hall, University of Northampton.
Team results

Draw 
Weight
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